
School Holiday Programs
Date Program Time Cost

       WEEK 1

Tuesday 28 September

Toddler Gym 1 (18 months-2 years) 10am-11am $13

Beginners Tennis 1 (5-8 years) 10.30am-12.30pm $22

Dance Fundamentals 1 (9-12 years) 11am-1pm $22

Kindy Gym Fun n Games 1 (2-4 years) 11.15am-12.15am $13

Junior Tennis 1 (9-12 years) 12.30pm-2.30pm $22

Tuesday 28 and  

Wednesday 29 September

Basketball Camp 1 (5-12 years) 9am-12pm $66

Soccer Camp 1 (5-12 years) 12.30pm-3.30pm $66

Shooting Stars Netball 1 (5-12 years) 1pm-4pm $66

Wednesday 29 September

Games and Puzzles 1  (8-12 years) 10am-1pm $33

Hip Hop 1 (9-12 years) 11am-1pm $22

AFL Superstars 1 (5-9 years) 12pm-3pm $33

Thursday 30 September

Toddler Gym 2 (18 months-2 years) 10.30am-11.30am $13

Beginners Tennis 2 (5-8 years) 10.30am-12.30pm $22

Kindy Gym Fun n Games 2 (2-4 years) 11.45am-12.45pm $13

Junior Tennis 2 (9-12 years) 12.30pm-2.30pm $22

Cricket Camp 1 (7-12 years) 1pm-4pm $33

Crazy Craft 1 (5-12 years) 1.15pm-3.15pm $22

Thurs 30 September and  

Friday 1 October

Shooting Stars Netball 2 (5-12 years) 9am-12pm $66

Basketball Camp 2 (5-12 years) 1pm-4pm $66

Friday 1 October

All Day Multisport Madness 1 (5-12 years) 9am-4pm $77

Cheerleading 1 (5-10 years) 12pm-2pm $22

Fly High Acrobatics 1 (9-12 years) 2pm-4pm $22
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Registrations open Monday 30 August 2021

Enrol now at wanneroo.wa.gov.au/kingswayschoolholidayprograms

Date Program Time Cost

       WEEK 2

Monday 4 October

All Day Basketball (8-12฀years) 9am-4pm $77

Multisport Madness (5-12 years) 9am-12pm $33

Junior Badminton (8-12 years) 10am-12pm $22

Dance Fundamentals 2 (5-8 years) 11.30am-1.30pm $22

Beginners Tennis 3 (5-7 years) 12.15pm-2.15pm $22

Dance Fundamentals 3 (9-12 years) 1.45pm-3.45pm $22

Cricket Camp 2 (7-12 years) 1pm-4pm $33

Junior Tennis 3 (8-12 years) 2.15pm-4.15pm $22

Tuesday 5 October

Junior Volleyball (9-12 years) 9am-12pm $33

AFL Superstars 2 (5-9 years) 9am-12pm $33

Toddler Gym 3 (18 months-2 years) 10am-11am $13

Kindy Gym Fun n Games 3 (2-4 years) 11.15am-12.15pm $13

Crazy Craft 2 (5-12 years) 12.45pm-2.45pm $22

Advanced Basketball 1 (9-12 years) 1pm-4pm $33

Tues 5 and Wed 6 October Soccer Camp 2 (5-12 years) 9am-12pm $66

Wednesday 6 and  

Thursday 7 October

Basketball Camp 3 (5-12 years) 9am-12pm $66

Shooting Stars Netball 3 (5-12 years) 1pm-4pm $66

Thursday 7 October Crazy Craft 3 (5-12 years) 9.30am-11.30am $22

Friday 8 October

All Day Multisport Madness 2 (5-12 years) 9am-4pm $77

Advanced Basketball 2 (9-12 years) 9am-12pm $33

Games and Puzzles 2 (8-12 years) 10am-1pm $33

Cheerleading 2 (5-10 years) 11.45am-1.45pm $22

AFL Superstars 3 (7-12 years) 1pm-4pm $33

Fly High Acrobatics 2 (9-12 years) 2pm-4pm $22

This flyer is available in alternative formats, call 9405 5645 or email kingswayindoorstadium@wanneroo.wa.gov.au

Kingsway Indoor Stadium also offers programs throughout the school term. 

Visit the website to find out more.


